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$ suzuki

ADAC Schieswig-
Holstein e.W.

Ilnt. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:19:48

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

20.07.2013 15:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
11 15:51:35.949 2:02.601 1:50.430 12.171
(4) Sébastien Pourcel
1 15:24:20.225 3:26.092 2:34.056 52.036 (422) Tom Johnsson
2 15:26:18.095 1:57.870 1:47.794 10.076 1 15:23:25.080 2:42.229 2:16.558 25.671
3 15:29:13.572 2:55.477 2:19.564 35.913 2 15:25:26.161 2:01.081 1:50.120 10.961
4 15:31:09.170 1:55.598 1:47.052 8.546 3 15:28:38.658 3:12.497 2:01.681 1:10.816
5 15:36:47.568 5:38.398 2:06.725 3:31.673 4 15:30:38.344 1:59.686 1:49.950 9.736
6 15:38:43.578 1:56.010 1:47.208 8.802 5 15:34:03.977 3:25.633 2:05.370 1:20.263
7 15:41:58.569 3:14.991 2:28.302 46.689 6 15:36:04.008 2:00.031 1:49.985 10.046
8 15:43:54.021 1:55.452 1:46.753 8.699 7 15:41:45.419 5:41.411 2:08.310 3:33.101
9 15:47:25.626 3:31.605 2:32.858 58.747 8 15:43:45.898 2:00.479 1:49.933 10.546
(136) Stefan Olsen (116) Mykola Pashchynskyi
1 15:22:26.056 2:15.708 1:58.668 17.040 1 15:22:47.757 2:34.951 2:06.361 28.590
2 15:24:23.231 1:57.175 1:47.814 9.361 2 15:24:49.865 2:02.108 1:51.047 11.061
3 15:26:49.610 2:26.379 2:03.875 22.504 3 15:28:13.902 3:24.037 2:14.352 1:09.685
4 15:28:46.068 1:56.458 1:47.813 8.645 4 15:30:14.485 2:00.583 1:49.552 11.031
5 15:34:32.570 5:46.502 2:08.167 3:38.335 5 15:33:57.300 3:42.815 2:07.957 1:34.858
6 15:36:57.685 2:25.115 2:04.473 20.642 6 15:35:57.961 2:00.661 1:49.330 11.331
7 15:38:54.210 1:56.525 1:47.650 8.875 7 15:43:07.845 7:09.884 2:17.660 4:52.224
8 15:49:16.320 10:22.110 2:09.589 8:12.521 8 15:45:47.359 2:39.514 2:09.411 30.103
9 15:51:33.657 2:17.337 1:59.336 18.001 9 15:47:59.822 2:12.463 1:58.053 14.410
10 15:50:15.949 2:16.127 2:01.986 14.141
(249) Nikolaj Larsen
1 15:24:10.872 2:43.112 2:06.562 36.550 (6) Stephan Mock
2 15:26:10.113 1:59.241 1:48.636 10.605 1 15:22:30.547 2:25.515 2:03.650 21.865
3 15:28:55.984 2:45.871 2:11.933 33.938 2 15:24:31.573 2:01.026 1:49.182 11.844
4 15:30:53.704 1:57.720 1:47.847 9.873 3 15:27:08.240 2:36.667 2:10.730 25.937
5 15:36:31.135 5:37.431 2:16.453 3:20.978 4 15:29:08.844 2:00.604 1:49.731 10.873
6 15:38:30.563 1:59.428 1:49.203 10.225 5 15:35:27.623 6:18.779 2:11.286 4:07.493
7 15:41:35.902 3:05.339 2:23.527 41.812 6 15:38:05.500 2:37.877 2:08.328 29.549
8 15:43:33.482 1:57.580 1:47.829 9.751 7 15:40:27.946 2:22.446 1:49.519 32.927
9 15:46:37.119 3:03.637 2:21.016 42.621 8 15:43:20.929 2:52.983 2:19.960 33.023
10 15:48:34.992 1:57.873 1:47.443 10.430 9 15:45:51.869 2:30.940 2:01.023 29.917
11 15:51:34.841 2:59.849 2:20.442 39.407 10 15:47:53.004 2:01.135 1:49.489 11.646
11 15:50:50.759 2:57.755 2:12.652 45.103
(71) Christian Brockel
1 15:23:57.958 2:55.673 2:17.283 38.390 (810) Kai Haase
2 15:25:56.621 1:58.663 1:48.290 10.373 1 15:23:08.588 2:29.121 2:05.620 23.501
3 15:30:50.088 4:53.467 2:16.294 2:37.173 2 15:25:32.648 2:24.060 2:00.499 23.561
4 15:33:38.922 2:48.834 2:13.125 35.709 3 15:27:34.724 2:02.076 1:49.939 12.137
5 15:35:36.840 1:57.918 1:47.913 10.005 4 15:30:09.769 2:35.045 2:12.442 22.603
5 15:32:13.035 2:03.266 1:50.705 12.561
(25) Petr Smitka 6 15:34:16.640 2:03.605 1:51.238 12.367
1 15:24:00.011 2:55.692 2:16.957 38.735 7 15:39:01.492 4:44.852 2:09.020 2:35.832
2 15:26:01.170 2:01.159 1:50.118 11.041 8 15:42:00.433 2:58.941 2:15.877 43.064
3 15:28:29.095 2:27.925 2:05.302 22.623 9 15:44:01.037 2:00.604 1:49.470 11.134
4 15:30:27.880 1:58.785 1:48.725 10.060 10 15:49:23.517 5:22.480 2:03.602 3:18.878
5 15:36:25.497 5:57.617 2:04.668 3:52.949 1 15:51:24.862 2:01.345 1:49.197 12.148
6 15:38:36.462 2:10.965 1:52.400 18.565
7 15:40:36.163 1:59.701 1:49.787 9.914  (37) Rudolf Weschta
8 15:47:09.003 6:32.840 2:08.321 4:24.519 1 15:24:01.410 2:55.295 2:16.876 38.419
9 15:49:13.766 2:04.763 1:49.856 14.907 2 15:26:02.881 2:01.471 1:50.466 11.005
10 15:52:11.984 2:58.218 2:13.833 44.385 3 15:28:30.568 2:27.687 2:05.492 22.195
4 15:30:31.549 2:00.981 1:49.008 11.973
(198) Vytautas Bucas 5 15:36:27.958 5:56.409 2:14.225 3:42.184
1 15:22:05.677 2:02.346 1:50.675 11.671 6 15:39:10.301 2:42.343 2:06.670 35.673
2 15:24:41.261 2:35.584 2:10.798 24.786 7 15:48:20.043 9:09.742 1:54.309 7:15.433
3 15:26:40.756 1:59.495 1:48.758 10.737 8 15:50:23.478 2:03.435 1:51.498 11.937
4 15:30:45.609 4:04.853 2:11.699 1:53.154
5 15:33:13.630 2:28.021 1:57.794 30.227 (399) Andy Truyts
6 15:35:12.982 1:59.352 1:48.177 11.175 1 15:22:33.940 2:27.685 2:04.320 23.365
7 15:37:46.466 2:33.484 2:06.701 26.783 2 15:24:35.481 2:01.541 1:49.806 11.735
8 15:42:21.499 4:35.033 1:59.969 2:35.064 3 15:27:16.861 2:41.380 2:11.302 30.078
9 15:46:53.920 4:32.421 3:28.326 1:04.095 4 15:29:18.329 2:01.468 1:49.818 11.650
10 15:49:33.348 2:39.428 1:48.397 51.031 5 15:37:54.381 8:36.052 2:11.063 6:24.989
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 15:39:55.770 2:01.389 1:50.076 11.313
7 15:42:38.571 2:42.801 2:14.493 28.308
8 15:44:40.423 2:01.852 1:50.077 11.775
9 15:47:40.564 3:00.141 2:26.471 33.670

10 15:50:43.646 3:03.082 1:58.356 1:04.726

(214) Emil Lofquist
1 15:22:36.474 2:22.582 2:01.083 21.499
2 15:24:38.477 2:02.003 1:50.221 11.782
3 15:27:32.907 2:54.430 2:12.880 41.550
4 15:29:35.269 2:02.362 1:50.414 11.948
5 15:32:35.878 3:00.609 2:17.778 42.831
6 15:34:38.897 2:03.019 1:50.116 12.903
7 15:45:18.027 10:39.130 2:19.398 8:19.732
8 15:47:22.906 2:04.879 1:51.419 13.460
9 15:50:30.604 3:07.698 2:23.514 44.184
(196) Steffan Schgler Johannsen
1 15:22:53.252 2:28.173 2:07.251 20.922
2 15:25:11.692 2:18.440 1:59.425 19.015
3 15:28:58.747 3:47.055 1:59.572 1:47.483
4 15:31:02.138 2:03.391 1:51.103 12.288
5 15:33:43.470 2:41.332 2:09.843 31.489
6 15:37:09.442 3:25.972 1:57.965 1:28.007
7 15:39:28.724 2:19.282 1:52.371 26.911
8 15:42:11.409 2:42.685 2:13.674 29.011
9 15:47:00.611 4:49.202 1:58.183 2:51.019
10 15:49:07.702 2:07.091 1:52.100 14.991
11 15:51:46.045 2:38.343 2:11.727 26.616
(941) Jeffrey Meurs
1 15:22:42.409 2:24.859 2:01.625 23.234
2 15:24:46.895 2:04.486 1:52.341 12.145
3 15:27:31.095 2:44.200 2:11.042 33.158
4 15:30:13.326 2:42.231 2:22.281 19.950
5 15:32:16.763 2:03.437 1:50.833 12.604
6 15:37:07.637 4:50.874 2:04.782 2:46.092
7 15:39:37.744 2:30.107 2:05.091 25.016
8 15:42:57.731 3:19.987 1:49.781 1:30.206
(259) Maximilian Kleylein
1 15:23:34.293 2:40.008 2:08.311 31.697
2 15:25:41.189 2:06.896 1:53.146 13.750
3 15:28:19.640 2:38.451 2:07.160 31.291
4 15:30:25.120 2:05.480 1:52.312 13.168
5 15:35:42.253 5:17.133 2:12.112 3:05.021
6 15:37:46.760 2:04.507 1:51.850 12.657
7 15:40:40.169 2:53.409 2:16.933 36.476
8 15:42:45.582 2:05.413 1:51.546 13.867
9 15:48:27.148 5:41.566 2:17.455 3:24.111
10 15:50:31.310 2:04.162 1:51.582 12.580
(36) Michel Kaschny
1 15:22:54.276 2:13.105 1:56.654 16.451
2 15:25:01.752 2:07.476 1:53.122 14.354
3 15:27:40.803 2:39.051 2:11.835 27.216
4 15:29:46.520 2:05.717 1:51.880 13.837
5 15:33:47.552 4:01.032 2:13.838 1:47.194
6 15:35:51.795 2:04.243 1:51.511 12.732
7 15:38:48.879 2:57.084 2:18.198 38.886
8 15:41:10.106 2:21.227 1:51.468 29.759
9 15:45:31.580 4:21.474 2:23.968 1:57.506
10 15:49:04.127 3:32.547 1:51.883 1:40.664
11 15:51:11.876 2:07.749 1:52.669 15.080

(142) Franz Lofquist

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 15:22:37.997 2:19.224 2:01.492 17.732
2 15:24:44.100 2:06.103 1:53.076 13.027
3 15:27:47.666 3:03.566 1:53.404 1:10.162
4 15:29:52.160 2:04.494 1:51.043 13.451
5 15:31:58.623 2:06.463 1:52.405 14.058
6 15:36:11.066 4:12.443 2:10.322 2:02.121
7 15:38:15.995 2:04.929 1:51.751 13.178
8 15:40:23.920 2:07.925 1:52.595 15.330
9 15:43:11.671 2:47.751 2:15.803 31.948

10 15:45:19.273 2:07.602 1:53.416 14.186

1 15:48:01.938 2:42.665 2:09.229 33.436

12 15:50:09.398 2:07.460 1:53.041 14.419

(65) Timo Wehrmann
1 15:23:14.533 2:32.923 2:08.694 24.229
2 15:25:21.070 2:06.537 1:51.924 14.613
3 15:27:28.277 2:07.207 1:53.016 14.191
4 15:33:25.206 5:56.929 2:07.276 3:49.653
5 15:36:34.251 3:09.045 2:20.646 48.399
6 15:39:13.569 2:39.318 2:04.673 34.645
7 15:41:19.471 2:05.902 1:51.443 14.459
8 15:46:03.674 4:44.203 2:18.844 2:25.359
9 15:48:09.052 2:05.378 1:51.641 13.737
10 15:52:12.904 4:03.852 2:15.282 1:48.570
(981) Maik Schaller
1 15:22:58.042 2:35.568 2:06.269 29.299
2 15:25:53.501 2:55.459 1:52.441 1:03.018
3 15:28:01.336 2:07.835 1:51.947 15.888
4 15:32:38.704 4:37.368 2:01.664 2:35.704
5 15:34:44.381 2:05.677 1:52.246 13.431
6 15:40:57.065 6:12.684 2:02.800 4:09.884
7 15:43:02.692 2:05.627 1:51.999 13.628
8 15:48:35.862 5:33.170 2:01.947 3:31.223
(318) Martin Scheuch
1 15:23:06.819 2:36.754 2:12.832 23.922
2 15:25:16.380 2:09.561 1:53.789 15.772
3 15:27:57.872 2:41.492 2:13.237 28.255
4 15:30:35.982 2:38.110 2:10.506 27.604
5 15:32:44.967 2:08.985 1:53.431 15.554
6 15:35:31.869 2:46.902 2:15.783 31.119
7 15:37:41.007 2:09.138 1:54.239 14.899
8 15:44:15.921 6:34.914 2:17.545 4:17.369
9 15:46:48.234 2:32.313 2:07.485 24.828
10 15:48:55.332 2:07.098 1:52.950 14.148
11 15:51:40.598 2:45.266 2:09.581 35.685
(294) Ruven Piche
1 15:22:49.234 2:28.670 2:05.161 23.509
2 15:24:57.151 2:07.917 1:53.169 14.748
3 15:28:05.881 3:08.730 2:09.031 59.699
4 15:30:15.757 2:09.876 1:53.704 16.172
5 15:33:02.581 2:46.824 2:11.845 34.979
6 15:35:12.938 2:10.357 1:54.971 15.386
7 15:40:51.878 5:38.940 2:24.419 3:14.521
8 15:43:00.566 2:08.688 1:54.034 14.654
9 15:45:56.345 2:55.779 2:22.918 32.861
10 15:48:12.806 2:16.461 1:55.361 21.100
(187) Felix Haack
1 15:22:32.534 2:21.156 2:00.300 20.856
2 15:24:42.899 2:10.365 1:54.910 15.455
3 15:26:55.546 2:12.647 1:56.573 16.074
4 15:31:35.541 4:39.995 2:08.118 2:31.877
5 15:34:13.399 2:37.858 2:11.402 26.456
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$ suzuki

ADAC Schieswig-
Holstein e.W.

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:19:48

Tensfeld 1,850 Km
20.07.2013 15:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm
6 15:36:24.300 2:10.901 1:53.856 17.045
7 15:38:37.974 2:13.674 1:55.802 17.872
8 15:41:27.843 2:49.869 2:18.515 31.354
9 15:45:22.633 3:54.790 1:55.609 1:59.181
10 15:48:06.798 2:44.165 2:12.140 32.025
11 15:50:47.660 2:40.862 2:08.655 32.207
(135) Maximilian Muller
1 15:24:51.250 4:10.518 2:12.902 1:57.616
2 15:27:09.048 2:17.798 1:57.812 19.986
3 15:29:24.699 2:15.651 1:58.819 16.832
4 15:34:19.245 4:54.546 2:22.486 2:32.060
5 15:38:52.544 4:33.299 2:09.131 2:24.168
6 15:41:07.592 2:15.048 1:57.898 17.150
7 15:47:47.683 6:40.091 2:30.729 4:09.362
8 15:50:03.642 2:15.959 1:56.427 19.532
(202) Nicolai M. Hansen
1 15:23:23.390 2:37.560 2:09.854 27.706
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